
1. Neujahrsturnier

Merseburg, 07.01.2023

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Gebauer SV Halle
SS 3:0

52
TÜ 16:0

45
SS 16:0

54
SS 9:0

53 Fr
 4  19  3  1  44 1

2 Nazar Cherednichenko KR Geiseltal
0:24

01
4:02

13
0:00

05 Fr
0:55

04
 0  1  0  0  17 5

3 Damian Kaaz RSV Elgershausen
4:00

14
PS 16:13

32 Fr
0:57

01
SS 6:0

55
 2  9  1  0  36 3

4 Oskar Wojziechowski SV Halle
PS 22:14

33 Fr
0:50

01
SS 3:0

55
SS 3:4

52
 3  13  2  0  28 2

5 Richard Kluge SV Wernigerode Fr
0:21

01
AS 0:0

52
0:41

04
0:21

03
 1  5  0  0  0 4
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